
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Toury             24-05-25 * Los  : 07.10             S:0022 * 

* Diest                    * 94 Oude+jaarse             * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES         30     0     0 KAMP          8     0     0 OS2          24    73    19     3     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         46     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :90.30     

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           3     0     0 RAKEND    *  10 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 11  3  374870 BE2092830-24 10.45380 1738.4603      -      -      -   3.00   2.30      -      -      -      -      -  2.40 11.40     -     -     -   17.76   1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19 18  384290 BE2087622-24 10.56370 1695.7711      -      -      -      -   1.38      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.52   2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19 19       2 BE2087563-24 10.57420 1687.7031      -      -      -      -   0.92      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.09   3

  4 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  4  3  386756 BE2036515-23 10.59172 1686.7793      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19 15       3 BE2087628-24 10.58270 1682.1624      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19  8       4 BE2040110-22 11.00280 1667.4429      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  3  3  378417 BE2034945-23 10.57110 1665.6900      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 16 10  379280 BE2087171-24 10.58020 1663.2656      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19  2       5 BE2087621-24 11.01110 1662.2738      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19  1       6 BE2040112-22 11.02150 1654.6394      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  1.80     -     -    3.91  10

 11 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  4  2       2 BE2042903-22 11.03542 1653.4865      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  5  1  385355 BE2086594-24 11.03110 1652.5838      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  4  1       3 BE2042904-22 11.04312 1649.1387      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19 13       7 BE2087642-24 11.03070 1648.4879      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 16  2       2 BE2087172-24 11.00260 1645.9424      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  5  3       2 BE2086512-24 11.05020 1639.5759      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.80*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.98  16

 17 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19 12       8 BE2066894-24 11.05080 1634.3493      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  3  1       2 BE2086211-24 11.01410 1633.3372      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19  9       9 BE2066881-24 11.05260 1632.2667      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  19

 20 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19  5      10 BE2087630-24 11.05310 1631.6892      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  20

 21 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 16  6       3 BE2087147-24 11.02350 1630.7273      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  21

 22 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 16 16       4 BE2087167-24 11.02420 1629.9098      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  22

 23 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 11 10       2 BE2095113-24 11.00500 1623.9856      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 11  6       3 BE2095138-24 11.00540 1623.5167      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  24

 25 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19  4      11 BE2087650-24 11.06470 1622.9605      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  25

 25 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19 16      12 BE2066891-24 11.06470 1622.9605      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  25

 27 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 12  2  375275 BE2116375-21 11.05220 1594.4271      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 16  5       5 BE2087169-24 11.09530 1581.1019      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  28

 29 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18 14  376130 BE2087463-24 11.08080 1579.4933      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  29

 30 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 11  2       4 BE2042759-23 11.08210 1572.7711      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  30

 31 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18 15       2 BE2087477-24 11.11290 1557.5816      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  31

 32 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  5  2       3 BE2086554-24 11.17450 1555.4188      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  32

 33 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19 11      13 BE2087648-24 11.17040 1555.4101      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  33

 34 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19 10      14 BE2035093-23 11.17060 1555.2003      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  34

 35 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1  2  2  383937 BE2086692-24 11.17210 1552.2013      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  35

 36 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19  3      15 BE2087644-24 11.18240 1547.0612      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  36

 37 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 11  5       5 BE2092748-24 11.13550 1536.8773      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Toury             24-05-25 * Los  : 07.10             S:0022 * 

* Diest                    * 94 Oude+jaarse             * Basis:                   P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18 18       3 BE2116199-21 11.15210 1533.0344      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  38

 39 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18  5       4 BE2041299-22 11.16080 1528.1555      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18  2       5 BE2035393-23 11.16090 1528.0520      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18 12       6 BE2087468-24 11.16130 1527.6383      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18  9       7 BE2041790-20 11.17390 1518.7967      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 19  6      16 BE2087583-24 11.23210 1516.8344      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   2.40     -     -     -     -     -    2.23  43

 44 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18  6       8 BE2116182-21 11.18300 1513.6016      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 44 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18  7       9 BE2041288-22 11.18300 1513.6016      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 46 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 16  4       6 BE2087143-24 11.20530 1511.7784      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18  4      10 BE2087491-24 11.21340 1495.1504      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Toury             24-05-25 * Los  : 07.10             S:0022 * 

* Diest                    * 69 Jaarse                  * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  10 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  8  1  374870 BE2092830-24 10.45380 1738.4603      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16 15  384290 BE2087622-24 10.56370 1695.7711      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16 16       2 BE2087563-24 10.57420 1687.7031      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16 12       3 BE2087628-24 10.58270 1682.1624      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 15  9  379280 BE2087171-24 10.58020 1663.2656      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16  1       4 BE2087621-24 11.01110 1662.2738      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  4  1  385355 BE2086594-24 11.03110 1652.5838      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16 10       5 BE2087642-24 11.03070 1648.4879      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 15  1       2 BE2087172-24 11.00260 1645.9424      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  4  3       2 BE2086512-24 11.05020 1639.5759      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16  9       6 BE2066894-24 11.05080 1634.3493      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  2  1  378417 BE2086211-24 11.01410 1633.3372      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16  7       7 BE2066881-24 11.05260 1632.2667      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16  4       8 BE2087630-24 11.05310 1631.6892      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 15  5       3 BE2087147-24 11.02350 1630.7273      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 15 15       4 BE2087167-24 11.02420 1629.9098      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  8  8       2 BE2095113-24 11.00500 1623.9856      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  8  4       3 BE2095138-24 11.00540 1623.5167      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16  3       9 BE2087650-24 11.06470 1622.9605      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 19 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16 13      10 BE2066891-24 11.06470 1622.9605      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 21 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 15  4       5 BE2087169-24 11.09530 1581.1019      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 11  8  376130 BE2087463-24 11.08080 1579.4933      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 11  9       2 BE2087477-24 11.11290 1557.5816      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  4  2       3 BE2086554-24 11.17450 1555.4188      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16  8      11 BE2087648-24 11.17040 1555.4101      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1  2  2  383937 BE2086692-24 11.17210 1552.2013      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16  2      12 BE2087644-24 11.18240 1547.0612      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  8  3       4 BE2092748-24 11.13550 1536.8773      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 11  7       3 BE2087468-24 11.16130 1527.6383      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16  5      13 BE2087583-24 11.23210 1516.8344      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 15  3       6 BE2087143-24 11.20530 1511.7784      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 11  3       4 BE2087491-24 11.21340 1495.1504      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 11  2       5 BE2087467-24 11.23180 1484.9191      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1  4  1  384163 BE2086900-24 11.29020 1483.0640      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16  6      14 BE2087574-24 11.32220 1464.7059      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 35 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 16 14      15 BE2087525-24 11.32220 1464.7059      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


